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HIGH COURT OF SIKKIM

GANGTOK
CALENDAR FOR-2017

JANUARY FEBRUARY - MARCH
SUN | MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE |WED | THU | FRI | SAT | | SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT
112 |3|4|5|6]7 . |1|2(3|4] | | | |1]2)3 4
| 8 h9 1011112 (13 | 14 o | 6 | 7|89 |10 1*1 5 | 6 7189 (10 (11"
15|16 (1711819 |20 | 21 12 13'14 1516 ({17 | 18 12113 | 14 1_5 16 |17 | 18
22 123 (24| 25|26 | 27 | 28 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 (257 19 120 (21| 22 | 23 | 24 | 25" |
29 | 30 | 31 26 | 27 | 28 26 |27 (28|29 |30 |31
APRIL MAY JUNE
| SUN |MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN [MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT
30 1 1/2|3[4|5]6 | 123
2 1 3|14 5|6 |78 71819 (1011112 (13" 4 1516|789 _10
9 (10|11 (12|13 (14 | 15 14 11516 |17 |18 | 19 [20* 11112 (13| 14 | 15 16_17*
16 |17 118 | 19|20 | 21 |22~ 21 |22 |23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 18 119120 | 21 | 22 | 23 (24"
23 124 1 25| 26|27 | 28 | 29 28 | 29| 30 | 31 2512627 |28 |29 |30
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN |[MON| TUE [ WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT
30 | 31 1 1|2(3/4|5 | 1| 2
2/3/4/5|6|7]8 6 |7 |8|9/[10]11 12 3/4|5/6|7|8]|9
9 1011 (12|13 |14 {15 13|14 (15|16 |17 18_19 10(11 (1213 |14 | 15 |16*
| 16 |17 |18 | 19|20 | 21 | 22 20 | 21|22 | 23 | 24 | 25 |26* 17118 19| 20| 21 | 22 | 23
23 |24 | 25| 26 | 27 | 28 |29* 27 |28 |29 | 30 | 31 24 125126 |27 (28 |29 | 30
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
SUN |[MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN [MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT
1/2|3[4|5]|6 |7 12 (3[4 [31] | 1|2
L8 9 1011 |12 13114 o 6'7 8_9 10 [11* 3145|167 |8 |9
15(16 (17 (18 (19 | 20 | 21 .12.13 14.15,16 17 | 18 10 (11 (12 (13 (14 (15| 16
22 |23 (24 | 25| 26 | 27 |28* 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 |25* 17 |18 | 19| 20|21 |22 | 23
29 | 30 | 31 26 | 27 (28|29 | 30 *24 | 25 (26 | 27|28 [ 29 | 30
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2017
SL.No OCCASION DATE(S) DAY (S) NO. OF DAYS SL.No OCCASION DATE(S) DAY (S NO. OF DAYS
1 New Year's Day/ 01st January 26 Laxmi Puja (Deepawali) 19th to 21st Oct. Thursday - Saturday 3 days
2 Losoong/Namsoong 01st to 03rd January Sunday - Tuesday J days 27 Lhabab Duechen 10th November Friday 1 day
3 Nyenpa Guzom 4th January Wednesday 1 day 28 TeyongsiSirijungaSawanTongnam  03rd December Sunday 1 day
4 MagheSankrant 14th January Saturday | day 29 Barahimizong 07th December Thursday 1 day
5 Republic Day 26th January Thursday 1 day 30 Kagyed Dance 16th December Saturday 1 day
B SonamLochhar 28th January Saturday | day 31 Losoong/Namsoong 19th to 23rd Dec. Tuesday - Saturday 5 days
7 Losar 27th February Monday | day 32 Nyenpa Guzom 241th December Sunday 1 day
8 Holi 13th March Monday | day 33 Christmas 25th December Monday | day
9 Harnnav:rami (ChaiteDasain) ?::E 2pr§: ‘Fhfzsday : :n: 34 TamuLh_qthar 30th December Saturday 1 day
Good Frida r rnaa d otal number of days
:[l] Or. B.IF?. E)Iln";hal:lkarJayzmti 14th Aﬁril Y bt enrt L .!.__._____________________________________W
12 Sakewa 10th May Wednesday | day 1. Winter Vacation 43 days 01.01.2017 to 12.02.2017
13 State Day 16th May Tuesday 1 day 2. Special Vacation 2 days 07.08.2017 and 04.09.2017
14 Saga Dawa 09th June Friday | day 3. Durga Puja 8 days 25.09.2017 to 02.10.2017
15 Id Ul Fitr * 26th June Mﬂﬂdﬂv ] dﬂ? 4. Laxmi Puja Vacation 7 days 16102017 to 2210201?
:? g:‘::::ﬂﬂ':;hi ;g:: jﬁ:: I::':::: : ::: 5. Lossong & Christmas Vacation 16 days 16.12.2017 to 31.12.2017
18 Guru Rimpoche'sThungkarTshechu  02nd August Wednesday 1 day By order : |
19 TendongLho Bum Faat 08th August Tuesday 1 day *N.B.: Government Holidays falling on Sundays have been noted in the list of Holidays.
g‘: ;’:;T:;:‘:; Doy :g:: ::g::: ?‘u“:;m : ‘d':: *21 Nos. of Saturdays shown in Blue are Bench sitting Saturdays. . | 9 ? q"
22 Indrajatra 05th September Tuesday 1 day Sd/ i 11 ol 1_1
23 Pang-Lhabsol 06th September Wednesday | day (N. G. Sh'm) | |! '. | -
24 Durga Puja (Dasain) 27th Sep. to 01st Oct.  Wednesday - Sunday 5 days Registrar General B W
125 Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October Monday 1 day High Court of Slkklﬂ'l, Gan 'qf ' ity
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